Reclassificados PIGEAD/UAB 2023

Nome
Alexsandra Lima dos Santos
Ana Luiza da Silva Baptista
Andressa da Costa
ANGELICA CRISTINA BEZERRA
Aurea Pereira Corréa
Bruna Tavares Camargos
Carla Ribeiro Araujo Vieira
Carolina Marinho Marcilio
Christian Monni
Crystiane de Paulo Paula
Daivis Fernandes Silva
DANIEL DOS SANTOS BARROSO
Daniele Cristina Campos
Daniele da Silva Motta
Danielle Cristina de Lima Alves
Débora Alves Pereira
Edilaine Breves dos Santos
Edson Ferreira Soares
ENES SOUZA DOS SANTOS
Ezequiel Leite da Silva

Fabiana de Fatima Lopes Barcellos de Paula Rosa

Fabiano dos Santos Silva

Fabricio da Silva Macedo

Fernanda Lima e Silva Rivas

Francisca Cibele da Silva Gomes

Gilvan Barbosa Oliveira

Harley Bento da Silva

JANAINA MARIA DE ANDRADE

Jennifer Leiroz da Costa

Joelma de Carvalho da Silva Rocha
Juliana Ribeiro Ferraz

Junia de Meira Navarro

Luciana Duarte da Silva

LUCIO FLAVIO DA FONSECA GARCIA
MARCIA MEDEIROS NERI

Marcio Taffarel Frederico de Alcantara
MARCUS VINICIUS SOARES CARVALHO
Maria Leticia Nunes Vieira

Maria Regina Tinoco Menezes de Oliveira
Maria Rosilene dos Anjos Pantoja
Mariana de Oliveira Melo

OSENI MARIA RAIMUNDO

Otavio Augusto Santos Corréa Ananias
RAFAEL DE SOUZA CARVALHO
RAPHAELLE CRISTINE GOMES VIEIRA
Sabrina da Cunha Silva

Thais de Paula Lopes Leal

Vanessa Silva da Cunha Maciel

Vanilza Mariano de Oliveira

Vilsolene Barbosa Almeida

Wellington Alves de Assis

Polo
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
NOVA FRIBURGO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
Rio das Ostras
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
Cubatao
Cubatio
NOVA FRIBURGO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
Cubatio
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
NOVA FRIBURGO
NOVA FRIBURGO
Rio das Ostras
NOVA FRIBURGO
NOVA FRIBURGO
Rio das Ostras
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
NOVA FRIBURGO
NOVA FRIBURGO
NOVA FRIBURGO
Rio das Ostras
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
NOVA FRIBURGO
NOVA FRIBURGO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
Rio das Ostras
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
Rio das Ostras
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
NOVA FRIBURGO
NOVA FRIBURGO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
SAO SEBASTIAO DO PARAISO
NOVA FRIBURGO
NOVA FRIBURGO
NOVA FRIBURGO
NOVA FRIBURGO

Inscricao

23036
22959
22973
23049
23603
23181
23453
23284
23200
23242
22883
23212
23424
23278
23528
23287
23285
23312
23381
23294
23457
22907
23245
23378
23311
23251
22821
23558
23180
23646
23359
23565
22851
23572
23382
22921
23160
23337
23532
23067
23155
23546
23482
23298
23259
23247
22965
23529
23455
23604
23009



